Freudenberg
Sealing Technologies
Integral Accumulator GmbH & Co. KG
Sinziger Straße 47
53424 Remagen, Germany
Phone:	 +49 2642 933-0
Fax:	 +49 2642 933-314
E-Mail:	 accumulators@fst.com

Nitro-
gen
G ½;
G ¾; G1;
G 1 ½
M28x1.5
Different
positions
possible
PED3
· Declaration of Conformity/
  Manufacturer Certification
· User Manual
∞:1
Model Code Fluid Port Gas Pre-Charge Pressure [bar] Operating Fluid / Temperature Range / Ports
P02-350-0.20-60 / 80SAIA AOO S P G ¾ 20.00 Standard
APPLICATION
Exceptionally wide spectrum of
applications, as in e.g.
•	Heavy industry

Volume
Outer Ø
Material
Gas Pre-Charge
Fluid
Port
Gas Port
Directive
P02-  350-  0.02-  / 64  SNUV  0.0  AOO  S  P
Gas Port Model Code1 Drawing No. Nominal
Volume [dm3]
Length
[mm]
Diameter Ø [mm] Female
Thread IGOuter Inner
A P02-350-0.20-60/80SAIAAOOSP 060-1314-022-711 0.2 200 80 60 G ½
B P02-350-0.50-80/100SAIAAOOSP 080-1314-022-711 0.5 250 100 80 G ½
A P02-350-0.50-60/80SAIAAOOSP 060-1314-022-711 0.5 305 80 60 G ½
A P02-350-0.75-60/80SAIAAOOSP 060-1314-022-711 0.75 390 80 60 G ½
B P02-350-1.00-80/100SAIAAOOSP 080-1314-022-711 1.0 350 100 80 G ½
B P02-350-1.00-100/125SAIAAOOSP 100-1314-022-711 1.0 295 125 100 G ½
A P02-350-1.00-60/80SAIAAOOSP 060-1314-022-711 1.0 485 80 60 G ½
B P02-350-1.50-80/100SAIAAOOSP 080-1314-012-711 1.5 450 100 80 G ½
B P02-350-1.50-100/125SAIAAOOSP 100-1314-012-711 1.5 360 125 100 G ½
B P02-350-2.00-80/100SAIAAOOSP 080-1314-012-711 2.0 550 100 80 G ½
B P02-350-2.00-100/125SAIAAOOSP 100-1314-012-711 2.0 425 125 100 G ½
B P02-350-2.00-125/155SAIAXOOSP 125-1314-012-711 2.0 345 155 125 G 1½
B P02-350-2.50-100/125SAIAAOOSP 100-1314-012-711 2.5 490 125 100 G ½
B P02-350-3.00-100/125SAIAAOOSP 100-1314-012-711 3.0 555 125 100 G ½
B P02-350-4.00-125/155SAIAXOOSP 125-1314-012-711 4.0 505 155 125 G 1½
B P02-350-5.00-125/155SAIAXAOOS 125-1314-012-711 5.0 590 155 125 G 1½
B P02-350-6.00-150/185SAIAXOOSP 150-1314-012-711 6.0 545 185 150 G 1½
Different Fluid
Ports Available
In-House Developed
Sealing System